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* LP-1Jugendl
*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkk
KLEBOTH ARMIN
MERHAR SVEN
KRIERER MANUEL
ERYLMAZ GUVEN
KRIERER STEFANIE
MAIR SIMON
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* LP-1Jungsch
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LISCH ANDREAS
STROPPA ALEXANDER
BERTLE CLEMENS
SCHEDLER STEFAN
FEIERSINGER JENNIFER
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* LP-1Manner
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BODINGBAUER REINHARD
TOMASELLI CHRISTIAN
ALLGAEUER MATHIAS
BRENKUSCH MARKUS
KOPF MICHAEL
KALICANIN MIROLJUB
GEIGER BERNHARD
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DOMIG HARALD
DEJANAC RATKO
TUERTSCHER HERBERT
MEIER CHRISTIAN

KOPF MARTIN
HAEMMERLE INGO
SALER JOSEF

LIPP NORBERT

STROLZ REINHARD
SCHROTTER ARNOLD
GRISS RAINER
NAEGELE HUBERT
ROEHRENBAECK JOSEF
STROPPA STEFAN
GOPP HANNES
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* | P-1Sen2
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RUEF FRANZ
REDERER HELMUT

2013/9/7,07:12:11 PM

ORT/Verein

SG MONTAFON
USG GISINGEN
USG GISINGEN
USG GISINGEN
USG GISINGEN
SSV-RANKWEIL

ESV FELDKIRCH
SULZ-ROTHIS
SG MONTAFON
SG FRASTANZ
USG GISINGEN

USG GISINGEN
SG NENZING
USG GISINGEN
SG FRASTANZ
SG FRASTANZ
SG NENZING
SG NENZING

SG NENZING

SG NENZING

SV SULZ-ROTHIS
SG NENZING

SG FRASTANZ
USG GISINGEN
SG MONTAFON
SV SULZ-ROTHIS
ESV FELDKIRCH
SSV-RANKWEIL
SSV-RANKWEIL
USG GISINGEN
BLUDENZ-BURS
SULZ-ROTHIS
SSV-RANKWEIL

USV KOBLACH
ESV FELDKIRCH

TOT

1803
1695
1661
1628
1585
1356

1767
1729
1686
1405
1174

1846
1761
1750
1742
1684
1586
1402

1871
1779
1776
1767
1765
1757
1743
1705
1679
1672
1549
1466
1310
1286
1142

1753
1721

P1

362
341
345
329
313
332

355
348
334
292
208

365
351
352
339
342
315
359

377
358
354
363
352
345
347
346
337
323

372
306
316
287

353
340

P2

364

328
335
335
332

342
349
270
209

369
344
353
356

311
351

379
353
360
358
349
335
356
349
349
338
326

326
284

345
351
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P3

362
361
337
295
311
349

355
340

245

367
355
351
345
319
316

374
353

356
355
348
340

333
334
299
361

284

353
326

SCHUTZENGILDE NENZIN

P4

360
364
330
343
316
343

355
344

289

375
359
345
349
335
320

371
361
342
344
353
358
357
329
327
333
294
365
344
327
287

353
351

PS5

360
321
324
310

345
356
330
283
262

369
352
345
319
345
324
352

368
354
359
346
356
350
343
346
316

304
368
337
317

349
333

P6

355
269
321
297
285

357
339
333
271
250

366
335
349
353
343

340

370
341
361
334
337
356

335
333
344
326

323

338
346
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Josef-PC
Hervorheben

Josef-PC
Hervorheben

Josef-PC
Hervorheben
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WOLF RAPHAEL
KURZ HERMANN

WACHTER GOTTHARD

PACK GOTTFRIED

BUSCHENREITHER JOSEF

BOESCH BRUNO
HAID ALFONS
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* LP-1Frauen
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SCHROTTER NADJA

MESSNER SABINE
WINKLER ULRIKE
SKLEPOS VIKTORIA

BRANDSTAETTER ROSWIT

2013/9/7,07:12:11 PM

ORT/Verein

SG MONTAFON
SG NENZING
SG-FRASTANZ
SG NENZING

SG NENZING

USG GISINGEN
BLUDENZ-BURS

SSV-RANKWEIL
SG FRASTANZ
SG FRASTANZ
SG FRASTANZ
BLUDENZ-BURS

TOT
1686
1660
1549
1510
1247
1057
965

1720
1690
1650
1572
1330

P1
341
327
289
201
302
354
309

354
326
326
304
333
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P2
335
322
310
302
313
354
327

344
335
333
325

P3
344
338
302
314
310
349
329

341
346
332
302

SCHUTZENGILDE NENZIN

P4
344
343
305
312
322

339
348
309
311
340

P5
322
330
319
291

335
333
317
317

P6

319
313

342

326
315
340
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Josef-PC
Hervorheben


